GP Vienna 2014
November 14th 2014

Results

Elimination U 13

# Bib
1 391
2. 388
3 383
4. 387
5. 385
6 384
7 394
8 393

Code

AUT20020128

AUT20020515

AUT20020719

AUT20020820

AUT20030719

AUT20030603

AUT20010713

AUT20011122

Name

WAFLER Tim

KOVAR Stefan
BUSCHEK Paul
HOFBAUER Philipp
HAJEK Alexander
GUT Manuel
KLAMMSTEINER Felix

HUTER Petra

UCI Commissaire: A. GENSHEIMER (GER)

Timing & Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

Club

RLM Wien

Wiener Sport-Club

RLM Wien

RC Grafenbach NO Siid
RLM Wien

RLM Wien

OAMTC Bikepalast RC Tirol

OAMTC Bikepalast RC Tirol

Category

MU13

MU13

MU13

MU13

MU13

MU13

B-NW

MU14

3500 m - 5:58.347 - 35.16 km/h

Laps
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